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BUILD COMMUNITY & MAKE A  
DIFFERENCE IN MERCER ISLAND PARKS! 

 

please confirm events and sign up at the listed website 

(so we bring enough tools!) 

 
Sunday, January 17. 10 am - 2 pm. Pioneer Park. Meet: kiosk at the corner of  
 Island Crest Way & SE 68th St. www.earthcorps.org.  
 

Saturday, January 30. 10 am - 2 pm. Luther Burbank, Calkins Point. PLANTING EVENT!  
 Meet: Luther Burbank Park north parking lot.  www.mtsgreenway.org.  
 

Saturday, February 6. 10 am - 2 pm. Wildwood Park. PLANTING EVENT!   
 Meet: west entrance of park on 86th Ave SE. www.earthcorps.org.  
 
Saturday, February 13. 9 am - 3 pm. Mercerdale Hillside. Meet: corner of 76th Ave SE  
 & SE 37th. www.mtsgreenway.org 
 
Saturday, February 27. 10 am - 2 pm. Island Crest Park. Meet: parking lot.  
 www.earthcorps.org.  
 
Saturday, March 19. 10 am - 2 pm. Pioneer Park. Meet: kiosk at the corner of  
 Island Crest Way & SE 68th St. www.earthcorps.org.  
 
Saturday, March 26. 9 am - 3 pm. Gallagher Hill Open Space.  Meet: City Hall parking  
 lot, 9611 SE 36th St. www.mtsgreenway.org. 
 
Saturday, April 2. 10 am - 2 pm. Clarke Beach Park. Meet: parking lot.  
 www.earthcorps.org. 
 
Saturday, April 16. 11 am - 1 pm. Wildwood Park. Meet: west entrance of park  
 on 86th Ave SE. wildwood-park@comcast.net 
  
Saturday, April 23. 9 am - 3 pm. Gallagher Hill Open Space.  Meet: City Hall  
 parking lot, 9611 SE 36th St. www.mtsgreenway.org. 
 
Saturday, April 30. 10 am - 2 pm. Island Crest Park. Meet: parking lot.  
 www.earthcorps.org.  
 
Saturday, May 14. 10 am - 2 pm. Wildwood Park. Meet: west entrance of park on 86th Ave SE. 

www.earthcorps.org.  
 
Saturday, May 21. 9 am - 3 pm. Luther Burbank north wetlands. Meet: Luther Burbank Park north parking  
 lot.  www.mtsgreenway.org. 
 
Saturday, June 18. 10 am - 2 pm. Ellis Pond. Meet: south entrance (90th Ave SE, north of SE 47th St). 

www.earthcorps.org.  
 
Saturday, June 25. 9 am - 3 pm. Gallagher Hill Open Space.  Meet: City Hall parking lot, 9611 SE 36th St. 

www.mtsgreenway.org. 

 

Saturday, July 9. 10 am - 2 pm. Island Crest Park. Meet: parking lot. www.earthcorps.org. 

Saturday, July 23. 9 am - 3 pm. Gallagher Hill Open Space.  Meet: City Hall parking lot, 9611 SE 36th St. 
www.mtsgreenway.org. 

 
 Friday, July 29. 10 am - 2 pm. Clarke Beach Park. Meet: parking lot.  www.earthcorps.org. 
 
  Saturday, August 20. 10 am - 2 pm. Pioneer Park. Meet: kiosk at the corner of  
   Island Crest Way & SE 68th St. www.earthcorps.org. 
 
  Saturday, August 27. 9 am - 3 pm. Gallagher Hill Open Space.  Meet: City Hall  

  parking lot,  9611 SE 36th St. www.mtsgreenway.org. 
 
    Saturday, September 17. 9 am - 3 pm. Luther Burbank north wetlands. Meet:  
  Luther Burbank Park north parking lot.  www.mtsgreenway.org. 
 
  Saturday, October 8. 10 am - 2 pm. Clarke Beach Park. Meet: parking lot.  

  www.earthcorps.org. 
 

    Saturday, October 22. 10 am - 2 pm. Ellis Pond. PLANTING EVENT!  
  Meet: south entrance (90th Ave SE, north of SE 47th St).    

 www.earthcorps.org. 
     

     Saturday, October 22. 11 am - 1 pm. Wildwood Park. PLANTING EVENT!  
   Meet: west entrance of park on 86th Ave SE.  
   wildwood-park@comcast.net 
 
     Saturday, October 29. 10 am - 2 pm. Island Crest Park.  

  PLANTING EVENT! Meet: parking lot. www.earthcorps.org.  
   
     Saturday, November 12. 10 am - 2 pm. Clarke Beach Park.  

  PLANTING EVENT! Meet: parking lot. www.earthcorps.org 
 

     Saturday, November 19. 10 am - 2 pm. Pioneer Park. PLANTING EVENT!  
   Meet: kiosk at the corner of Island Crest Way & SE 68th St.   

  www.earthcorps.org.  
 

  Saturday, December 3.  9 am - 3 pm. Mercerdale Hillside.  PLANTING EVENT!   
 Meet: corner of 76th Ave SE  & SE 37th.  www.mtsgreenway.org. 

 

 

 

 Looking for an event for your group of students, co-workers, or friends?  

Look no further!  We will work with you to create an event that will fit your group up to 100 
people.  Projects include all tools, logistical help and on-site guidance you will need to feel a 

great sense of accomplishment at the end of the day.  Your work helps to pass on healthy parks 
and open spaces to future generations. 
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